
14. Adolf-Koch-Gedächtnisturnier 2018

Nattheim, 12.05.2018

Klasse

E - Jugend 
Listenführer Schmidtke Gewichtsklasse

26kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Philipp Gillich KSV Unterelchingen
0:12

02
4:00

13
 0  1  4 5.III

2 Alexander Weinberg SpVgg Rommelshausen
SS 4:0

51
SS 6:0

54
SS 8:0

53
 3 15 18 1.I

3 Theo Völk TSV Westendorf
SS 12:0

54
PS 18:4

31
0:51

02
 2  8 30 3.II

4 Max Spaag AC Röhlingen
1:43

03
0:43

02
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Dimitrios Alexoudis Tsvgg Münster
SS 12:2

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2 10 16 2.I

2 Niklas Prudnikov TSV Herbrechtingen
0:47

01 Fr
1:58

03
 0  0  2 6.III

3 Maddox Trcol SVH Königsbronn
Fr

0:53

01
SS 12:0

52
 1  5 12 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Alexander Weinberg - Theo Völk

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Niklas Prudnikov - Maddox Trcol

1-Fr Dimitrios Alexoudis (Freilos)

H
a
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n

a
le I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Alexander Weinberg Maddox Trcol 5 0
SS 10:0

01:01

Theo Völk Dimitrios Alexoudis 0 5
SS 0:4

00:18

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Philipp Gillich KSV Unterelchingen 3 5.PS 12:0

Pool B 2 Niklas Prudnikov TSV Herbrechtingen 0 6.04:00

Pool A 3 Maddox Trcol SVH Königsbronn 0 4.01:50

Pool B 3 Theo Völk TSV Westendorf 4 3.TÜ 0:16

Pool A 2 Alexander Weinberg SpVgg Rommelshausen 3 1.PS 15:2

Pool B 1 Dimitrios Alexoudis Tsvgg Münster 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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2 10 16

0 0 2

1 5 12
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